1)) COACHES 01634 726412

MY7 Hempstead - Rainham Mark Grammar School/
Chatham Grammar School For Girls

From September 2020

Mondays to Fridays (School Term Times Only)

Mornings (am)
Dukes Meadow Drive 07:30 Please Note:
Pear Tree Lane 07:33 For enquiries regarding bus
Hempstead Valley Drive 07:35 passes and payments please
Sharsted Way 07:40 contact Medway Council on
Wigmore Road 07:42 01634 333455.
Hoath Lane 07:46 : .
Hoath Way 07:51 This service is for pass holders
Pump Lane, Langdale Close 07:52 $nly ~YRU MU RO ety

. ellow Bus Pass on you at all
Rainham Mark Grammar School, Pump Lane 07:53 times when using this service
Beechings Green 07:57 and adhere to the terms &
Chatham Grammar School For Girls, London Road 08:10 conditions of the pass.
After School - Mondays to Thursdays Only (pm)
Chatham Grammar School For Girls, London Road 15:15
Beechings Way R (R= On Request)
Rainham Mark Grammar School, Pump Lane 18819
Wigmore Road R
Sharsted Way R
Hempstead Valley Drive R
Dukes Meadow Drive R

After School - Fridays Only (pm)
Chatham Grammar School For Girls, London Road 14:15
Beechings Way R
Rainham Mark Grammar School, Pump Lane 15636
Wigmore Road R
Sharsted Way R
Hempstead Valley Drive R
Dukes Meadow Drive R

Service MY7 (AM)
Dukes Meadow Drive (Evergreen Close), Pear Tree Lane, Hempstead Valley Drive, Sharsted Way, Wigmore Road, Hoath Lane,
Hoath Way, A2 London Road, Pump, Lane (Rainham Mark), Beechings Way, Ito Way, A2 Watling Street, London Road (CGSG).

Service MY7 (PM)

A2 London Road (CGSG), A2 Watling Street, Ito Way, Pump Lane (Rainham Mark), Beechings Way, A2 London Road, Hoath \Way,
Hoath Lane, Wigmore Road, Sharsted Way, Hempstead Valley Drive, Pear Tree Lane, Dukes Meadow Drive (Evergreen Close).

This bus service is provided on behalf of Medway Council, if you have any comments or suggestions please write to
Medway Council Intergrated Transport Department, Gun Wharf, Dock Road, Chatham, Kent ME4 4TR.

www.asdtransport.com



